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PARTICIPANTS

Name Organization Phone E-Mail
Jean M. Balent U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-9924 balent.jean@epa.gov
Bradley Call USACE 916-557-6649 bradley.a.call@usace.army.mil
Skip Chamberlain U.S. DOE 301-903-7248 grover.chamberlain@em.doe.gov
Matthew J. Chambers Malcolm Pirnie, Inc. 703-465-4222 mchambers@pirnir.com
Lt. Col Jeffrey Cornell U.S. Air Force Cornell.jeffrey@pentagon.af.mil
Deana Crumbling U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-0643 crumbling.deana@epa.gov
William M. Davis Tri-Corders, Inc. 404-378-3326 wmdavis@tri-corders.com
Jack Ditmars Argonne National Lab 630-252-5953 jditmars@anl.gov 
Linda Fiedler U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-7194 fiedler.linda@epa.gov 
Jim Gonzales USAF/AFCEE 210-536-4255 james.gonzales@brooks.af.mil
Mic Griben U.S. DOE 301-606-9493 m.griben@worldnet.att.net
James Jenkins U.S. Army 703-693-0644 jenkije@hqda.army.mil
John Kingscott U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-7189 kingscott.john@epa.gov
Dave Koran USACE 202-761-4989 david.koran@hq02.usace.army.mil 
John Koutsandreas U.S. DOE 301-963-4944 jkouts@aol.com
Dr. Walter Kovalick, Jr. U.S. EPA/OSTRI/TIP 703-603-9910 kovalick.walter@epa.gov
Shun Ling U.S. Navy 202-433-8765 shun.ling@navy.mil
Richard G. Mach Jr. U.S. Navy 202-685-9299 richard.mach@navy.mil
Kelly Madalinski U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-9901 madalinski.kelly@epa.gov
Tim McHale U.S. Air Force 302-677-4103 timothy.mchale@dover.af.mil
David Morganwalp USGS 703-648-5720 dwmorgan@usgs.gov
Dan Powell U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-7196 powell.dan@epa.gov
Ganguli Raji TetraTech/EMI, Inc. 703-390-0628 raji.ganguli@ttemi.com
Ellen Rubin U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-0141 rubin.ellen@epa.gov
Adrianne Saboya U.S. Navy 619-524-6949 adrianne@navy.mil 
Mark Schoppet NASA 202-358-0159 mschoppe@mail.hq.nasa.gov
Pete Shields TetraTech/EMI, Inc. 703-390-0659 pete.shields@ttemi.com
Timothy Shields U.S. Navy 619-524-6947 timothy.w.shields@navy.mil 
Ken Skahn U.S. EPA/OSTRI  703-603-8801 skahn.ken@epa.gov
Brian Skokan U.S. DOE/EM-31 301-903-7612 bryan.skokan@em.doe.gov
Naomie Smith U.S. EPA/TIP 703-603-7186 smith.naomie@epa.gov
Richard Smith USACE 206-764-3309 richard.e.smith@nws02.usace.army.mil
Brian Sogorka New Jersey DEP 609-633-1344 brian.sogorka@dep.state.nj.us
Noah Szczepanek U.S. EPA/TIP  703-603-9199 szczepanek.noah@epa.gov
Genevieve Walker BEM Systems, Inc. 703-218-1775 ecoraven@aol.com
Richard Weisman Tetra Tech EM Inc. 703-390-0606 Richard.Weisman@ttemi.com
Maj. Ida Widmann USAF/ILEVR    703-604-0578 ida.widmann@pentagon.af.mil



Greg Wilson AAAS Science &
Technology Fellow

703-603-9915 wilson.gregory@epa.gov 

James Woolford U.S. EPA/FFRRO
and IDQTF

703-603-989 woolford.james@epa.gov 


